Team

Cross-Country
Volleyball
Basketball
Track

Total School Enrollment:

LYMAN GILMORE MIDDLE SCHOOL: 2017-2018 SB 1349 REPORT

Total Student
Athletes - First
Day of

Season Male Female Competition

Fall

12 14 26
20 24 44
18 17 35
15 13 28
65| 68 133

Male Female Total

283
283
283
283

270
270
270
270

553 4.24%
553 7.07%
553 6.36%
553 5.30%

5.19%
8.89%
6.30%
4.81%

Total Student
Athletes/Total

Male Female Students Enrolled

9.43%
15.96%
12.66%
10.12%



